PROFESSIONAL RENTAL OPERATOR RANGE
20 - 550 kVA
Portable power designed for off-grid applications
in any environment.
EU Stage V compliant models now available.
With over 50 years in the Power Generation business, FG Wilson has been a major
global player providing power throughout the world.
FG Wilson has a flexible solution for every application through our dedicated

include backup power, start/stop, synchronisation and load sharing.  The AGC-4
supports serial communication protocols including Modbus (RS 485, USB and
TCP/IP) and Profibus.
*Model dependant
ComAP InteliGen NTC Basebox*
Premium generator set controller for both single and multiple gensets
operating in standby or parallel modes.  Generator set performance log
for easy problem tracing and easy remote supervising and servicing.
The InteliGen NTC Basebox is used in conjunction with the detachable
InteliVision 5 colour display.
*Model dependant
Optional Equipment
Generator Technical Data
50 Hz 60 Hz
Model Engine Alternator kVA kW kVA kW
PRO20-4 404-22G LL1114M 20 16 - -
PRO30-1 1103A-33TG1 LL1514F 30 24 35.8 28.6
PRO30-2 1103D-33TG2 LL1514F 30 24 35.8 28.6
PRO60-2 1104D-44TG2 LL1514P 60 48 68 54
PRO100-1 1104A-44TAG2 LL3114F 100 80 117 94
PRO100-2 1104D-E44TAG2 LL3114F 100 80 100 80
PRO115-4 1204J-E44TTAG2 LL3114F 115 92 120 96
PRO150-1 1106A-70TAG2 LL3114J 150 120 173 172
PRO150-2 1106D-E70TAG3 LL3114J 150 120 185 148
PRO200-4 1206J-E70TTAG LL5114F 200 160 225 180
PRO275-2 1506D-E88TAG4 LL5114J 275 220 344 275
PRO300-1 1506A-E88TAG4 LL5114N 300 240 344 275
PRO310-4 1706J-E93TAG2 LL5114N 310 248 337.5 270
PRO500-1 2506A-E15TAG2 LL6114F 500 400 525 420
PRO500-2 2506D-E15TAG2 LL6114F 500 400 525 420
PRO550-4 2806J-E18TAG1 LL6114K 550 440 588 470
Ratings are based on maximum generator set output – this may vary depending on voltage code selected.
Technical Data
EUV
EUV